
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of Voting 

share in

CoC

1 Jenish R Patel 29.06.2019 3654133 3654133 Unsecured  YES 0.00%

2 Jayesh M Butti 29.06.2019 6600000 6246024 Unsecured  YES 0.00% 353976

No supporting 

evidence of 

interest claimed 

/Unreconciled

3
Sandipbhai  

Bhagwatibhai Patel
28.06.2019 34646463 17650000 Unsecured  YES 0.00% 16996463

No supporting 

evidence of 

interest claimed 

/Unreconciled

4 Chhaya Umang Naik 27.06.2019 20915135 12450000 Unsecured  YES 0.00% 8465135

No supporting 

evidence of 

interest claimed 

/Unreconciled

TOTAL           6,58,15,731         4,00,00,157                            -      0.00%          2,58,15,574                         -   

Name of the corporate debtor: Cure Life Care Pvt. Ltd. in CIRP ; Date of commencement of CIRP - 31.05.2019

                         List of creditors as on 17.05.2024

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No

.

Name of cre- ditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be

set-off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under

verification

Remarks, if 

any


